## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB5005 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 150 State Council of Higher Education for Virginia

Item 150 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Higher Education Student Financial Assistance (10800)	\$97,643,934	\$101,443,934
Scholarships (10810)	\$97,453,934	\$101,253,934
Regional Financial Assistance for Education (10813)	\$190,000	\$190,000
Fund Sources:		
General	\$97,383,934	\$101,183,934
Special	\$10,000	\$10,000
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$250,000	\$250,000